
ITI llMITeo 
(A Govt of India Undertaking) 

Ref: K/NSE&BSE/2020 
Date: 14.05.2020 

The Secretary 
BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street 
Mymbai- 400 001 
Scrip Code: 523610 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

The Manager 
National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, 
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) 
Mumbai- 400 051 
Scrip Code: ITI 

Sub: Intimation regarding issuance of Duplicate Share Certificates. 
Ref: Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 

Regulations, 2015 

With reference to the captioned subject, we wish to inform regarding issuance of duplicate share 
certificates to the following shareholders: 

Folio Name of Number Old 
Number shareholder of shares Certificate 

Number in 
lieu of which 

I new 
certificate is
issued 

Y000066 Yogesh Shah 1000 172152 
172154 
172158 
172160 
172162 
172164 
172166 
172168 
172174 
172176 

This is for your kind information and records please. 

Thanking you 

Yours faithfully 
For ITI Limited 

��i.rtiya 
Company Secre·tary 

New Distinctive Numbers 
Certificate From To 
Number 

00207838 87674701 87674800 
87674901 87675000 
87675301 87675400 
87675501 87675600 
87675701 87675800 
87675901 87676000 
87676101 87676200 
87676301 87676400 
87676901 87677000 
87677101 87677200 
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