हिंदी केवल एक भाषा नहीं बल्कि हमारी राष्ट्रीय पहचान है।









Ref: K/NSE&BSE/2020

Date: 14.05.2020

The Secretary
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mymbai- 400 001

Mymbai- 400 001 **Scrip Code: 52361**0

The Manager

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza,

Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)

Mumbai- 400 051 **Scrip Code: ITI**

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation regarding issuance of Duplicate Share Certificates.

Ref: Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)

Regulations, 2015

With reference to the captioned subject, we wish to inform regarding issuance of duplicate share certificates to the following shareholders:

Folio	Name	of	Number	Old	New	Distinctive Numbers	
Number	shareholder		of shares	Certificate Number in lieu of which new	Certificate Number	From	То
		ų		certificate is issued			
Y000066	Yogesh Shah		1000	172152 172154 172158 172160 172162 172164 172166 172168 172174 172176	00207838	87674701 87674901 87675301 87675501 87675701 87675901 87676101 87676301 87676901 87677101	87674800 87675000 87675400 87675600 87675800 87676000 87676200 87676400 87677000 87677200

This is for your kind information and records please.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully For ITI Limited

S Shanmuga Priya

Company Secretary

ITI Limited, Registered and Corporate Office, ITI Bhavan, Doorvaninagar, Bengaluru-560 016, India आईटीआई लिमिटेड, पंजीकृत एवं निगमित कार्यालय, आईटीआई मवन, दुरवाणीनगर, बेंगलूरु 560 016, भारत

Phone: +(91) (80) 2561 4466, Fax: +(91) (080) 2561 7525, Website: www.itiltd-india.com

CIN: L3220KA1950GOI000640

cosecy_crp@tillid.co.in